
Cell # 620-363-2683 

Dale Jackson Production Co. 
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Office # 913-795-2991 
Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 SACKS 

Hole Size: 
8 3/84" 

1111111.11.11fin Well #: 2-14 

Location: NW,NE,NE,SE-527-719- 
R22E Longstring: 

906' 2 7/8" 
8RD PIPE 

Cemented: 
118 SACKS 

Hole Size: 
5 5/8" County: LINN 

FSL: 2475' FT. 
SN: 	642 1/2" Packer: NONE [ TD: 911' FT. 

Wel l FEL: 577' FT.  

Log 
API#: 15-107-24887-00-00 

Plugged: NONE Bottom Plug: NONE 

WENDT 

Started: 2/26/14 

Lease: 

Owner: 

Completed: 2/28/14 

BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES, 
INC. 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 
CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

TKN BTM 

Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 

Depth 

Formation 

2 2 TOP SOIL 7 537 SHALE (LIMEY) 

3 5 LIME & CLAY 1 538 COAL 

5 10 LIME 4 542 SHALE 

21 31 SHALE 9 551 LIGHT SANDY SHALE 

1 32 BLACK SHALE 40 591 SHALE 

12 44 SHALE 1 592 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) 

4 48 LIME 1.5 593.5 OilL SAND (POOR BLEED) 

27 75 SHALE 1 594.5 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 

29 104 LIME 2 596.5 SANDY SHALE (NO OIL) 

10 114 SHALE .5 597 LIME 

87 151 LIME 3 600 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 

3 154 SHALE 2 602 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STREAKS) (FAIR 
BLEED) 

3 157 DARK SHALE 4 606 SANDY SHALE 

3 160 SHALE 5 611 SHALE 

16 176 LIME 1 612 COAL 

2 178 SHALE 13 625 SHALE 

3 181 BLACK SHALE 1 626 SHALE (LIMEY) 

3 184 LIME 3 629 BLACK SHALE 

5 189 SHALE (LIMEY) 9 638 SHALE 

3 192 LIME 43 681 SANDY SHALE 

9 201 LIGHT SHALE (LIMEY) 3 684 COAL 

111 312 SHALE 13 697 SHALE 

9 321 LIGHT SANDY SHALE 2 699 SHALE (LIMEY) 

28 349 SHALE 2 701 BLACK SHALE 

4 353 LIME 1 702 COAL 

18 371 SHALE 26 728 SHALE 

11 382 LIME 16 744 DARK SHALE 

6 388 SHALE 4 748 WHITE SAND (SHALEY) 

4 392 SANDY SHALE (OIL SHOW) 8 756 SHALE 

12 404 GAS SAND (STRONG ODOR) (SOME 
SHALE) 

25 781 DARK SHALE 

12 416 SANDY SHALE 5 786 LIGHT SANDY SHALE (WHITE SAND) 

15 431 SHALE 1 787 COAL 

2 433 COAL 4 791 DARK SHALE 

5 438 SHALE 2 793 COAL 

9 447 LIME 12 805 SHALE 

10 457 SHALE 17 822 SANDY SHALE 

4 461 LIME 2 824 COAL 

4 465 BLACK SHALE 4 828 SHALE 

10 475 SHALE 3 831 SAND (VERY SHALEY) (WATER) 

30 505 LIME (SHALEY) 6 837 SANDY SHALE 

4 509 SHALE 35 872 WHITE SAND (COURSE) (WATER) 

2 511 LIME 5 877 SAND (WHITE) (SHALEY) 

5 516 SHALE 19 896 SAND (WHITE) (COURSE) (WATER) 

3 519 LIME (SHALEY) 3 899 MISSISSIPPI LIME 

5 524 BLACK SHALE 2 901 MISSISSIPPI LIME (GREEN SHALE) 

6 530 SHALE TD. 911 MISSISSIPPI LIME (CHERT) 



Lease : WENDT 

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 

OPR 41: 4339 

Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well #: 2-14 

Location: NW,NE,NE,SE, S27-T19S-R22E 

County: LINN 

FSL: 2475' FT. 

FEL: 577' FT. 

API4$: 15-107-24887-00-00 

Started: 2/26/14 

Completed: 2/28/14 

Core Run #1 

Formation/Remarks Depth FT Depth Clock Time 

592 0:00 0 

593.5' FT. 

1 593 1:00 1 OIL SAND (POOR BLEED) (HARD) 

594 2 1 2:00 

3 595 4:30 2.5 

4 596 7:00 2.5 

5 597 8:00 1 

OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 

SANDY SHALE (NO OIL) 

LIME 

594.5' FT. 

596.5' FT. 

597' FT. 

598 1 9:00 6 

7 599 10:00 1 
600' FT. OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 

600 3 8 13:00 

SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAKS) (FAIR BLEED) 601.5' FT. 601 9 3 16:00 

10 602 19:00 

603 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

11 22:00 3 SANDY SHALE 
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